
Domingue, Szabo & Associates, Inc. Bid Date: Tuesday, May 12, 2020  
Consulting Engineers Bid Time 11:00 A.M.  
Lafayette, Louisiana Place City Hall 

305 Iberia Street 
 

  Youngsville, LA  
       
 
       

  

ALMONASTER/LARRIVIERE SEWER EXTENSION 
for the 

CITY OF YOUNGSVILLE, LOUISIANA 
 (DS&A #4444.24) 

 
 ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE  $420,000.00 

 Deposit: $80.00 
 

(LIST OF PLAN HOLDERS THAT RECEIVED PLANS FROM  DOMINGUE, SZABO & ASSOCIATES, INC. ONLY) 
Lafayette Winwater 
125 Medical Park Drive 
Lafayette, LA 70508 
Ph: 337-269-0032  
Fax: 337-269-1130  
Email: bglavergne@winwaterworks.com 
Contact: Bryan Lavergne 

Bihm Construction 
115 Yankee Camp 
Opelousas, LA  70570 
Ph:  337-945-6263 
Fax:  337-942-1470 
Email: sbihm@aol.com 
Contact: Susan Bihm 
 

Construct Connect 
30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 100 
Norcross, GA  30092 
Ph:  800-364-2059 
Fax: 866-570-8187 
Email: wynne.ypanto@cmdgroup.com 
Contact: Wynne Ypanto 
 

Southern Constructors, LLC 
6313 Hwy. 90 East 
New Iberia, LA  70560 
Ph:  337-339-7749 
Fax:  337-560-4850 
Email:  
hunter@southernconstructorsllc.com 
Contact: Hunter Senette 
 

MP Dumesnil Construction Co. 
P.O. Box 3625 
Lafayette, LA 70502 
Ph: 337-662-3992  
Fax: 337-662-3994  
Email: mpdcci@centurytel.net 
Contact:  MP Dumesnil 
 

NCMC, LLC 
14545 Barrington Court 
Baton Rouge, LA  70809 
Ph:  225-246-2522 
Fax: N/A 
Email: beau@ncmc-llc.com 
Contact: Beau Landry 

Hawkeye, LLC 
P.O. Box 223 
Youngsville, LA  70592 
Ph:  337-347-5988 
Fax: N/A 
Email: cory@hawkeyecompany.com 
Contact:  Cory Choate 

C.G. Logan Construction, LLC 
P.O. Box 274 
Evergreen, LA   71333 
Ph: 318-346-7157 
Fax:  318-346-7157 
Email: cglogan@bellsouth.net 
Contact: Kent Riche’ 
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